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Governor's Office of Planning and Budget - Staff Directory
February 2019

Name

Division

Phone Number

E-Mail Address

Room

Beck, Stephanie
Bell, Roni

Bell, Will

Borders, Jordan
Downs, Melissa
Dugger, Chris
Dyer, Austin

Elliott, Gus

Fluck, Danielle
Gardner, Jessica
Greenberg, Erin
Hall, Mikki

Harris, Brian
Heaghney, Ken
Holley, Jim

Jones, Camille
Lawler, Brian
Lowe, Felicia

Farr, Kelly

Miller, Anna Wrigley
Moats, Melissa
Moore, Anelia
Omar, Bibi

Parrish, Bakia
Richie, Sharon
Rittenhouse, Leona
Robinson, Brigitte
Role, Remington
Ryan, Meaghan
Sandercock, Adrien

BS
ADM
HHS
PED
HHS
ADM
PED

PS
PED
ADM
EDU
ADM
PED

EX

IT
ADM

PS
ADM

EX
PREC

PS
HHS
EDU
ADM
ADM
HHS
ADM
PREC
PED

PS

(404) 656-6507
(404) 463-1874
(404) 656-4337
(404) 656-7952
(404) 656-7926
(404) 656-6393
(404) 656-7954
(404) 463-5226
(404) 656-5979
(404) 657-7317
(404) 656-7939
(404) 463-1177
(404) 656-7951
(404) 463-5232
(404) 656-6510
(404) 656-7940
(404) 656-7917
(404) 656-7920
(404) 656-3820
(404) 656-6517
(404) 656-7956
(404) 656-4312
(404) 656-6514
(404) 463-2165
(404) 656-4541
(404) 463-5285
(404) 656-7914
(404) 656-3800
(404) 656-7949
(404) 656-4395

stephanie.beck@opb.georgia.gov

roni.bell@opb.georgia.gov

william.bell@opb.georgia.gov

jordan.borders@opb.georgia.gov

melissa.downs@opb.georgia.gov

chris.dugger@opb.georgia.gov

austin.dyer@opb.georgia.gov

qus.elliott@opb.georgia.gov

danielle.fluck@opb.georgia.gov

jessica.gardner@opb.georgia.gov

erin.greenberg@opb.georgia.gov

mikki.hall@opb.georgia.gov

brian.harris@opb.georgia.gov

jim.holley@opb.georgia.gov

camille.jones@opb.georgia.gov

brian.lawler@opb.georgia.gov

felicia.lowe@opb.georgia.gov

kelly.farr@opb.georgia.gov

anna.miller@opb.georgia.gov

melissa.moats@opb.georgia.gov

anelia.moore@opb.georgia.gov

bibi.omar@opb.georgia.gov

bakia.parrish@opb.georgia.gov

sharon.richie@opb.georgia.gov

leona.rittenhouse@opb.georgia.gov

brigitte.robinson@opb.georgia.gov

remington.role@opb.georgia.gov

meaghan.ryan@opb.georgia.gov

adrien.sandercock@opb.georgia.gov

517
217E
325
425
316F
225
417D
300D
417A
217C
400F
215
416F
523
116H
216A
300C
213
501A
521
305
317D
400C
217F
216D
316C
217D
518F
417B
300B
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Name

Division

Phone Number

E-Mail Address

Room

Scoggins, Cassie
Sibilly, Lorette
Smith, Afia
Velasquez, Deja
Washington, Kayla
Wells, Chris
Westry, Charmayne
Wilson, Kerri
Wilson, Sonya
Wright, Lee

Zents, Bruce

Index
ADM - Administration
BS - Budget Services
ED - Education
EX - Executive

PREC

PS
PED
EDU
EDU
PED

EX
EDU
ADM
HHS

IT

HHS - Health and Human Services

IT - Information Technology
PED - Physical and Economic Development

(404) 463-5074
(404) 656-7918
(404) 656-7949
(404) 656-7942
(404) 656-7944
(404) 656-3861
(404) 656-6421
(404) 656-7908
(404) 657-1226
(404) 656-7923
(404) 463-5019

PREC - Planning, Research, Evaluation & Communication

PS - Public Safety

cassie.scoggins@opb.georgia.gov

lorette.sibilly@opb.georgia.gov

Afia.smith@opb.georgia.gov

deja.velasquez@opb.georgia.gov

kayla.washington@opb.georgia.gov

chris.wells@opb.georgia.gov

charmayne.westry@opb.georgia.gov

kerri.wilson@opb.georgia.gov

sonya.wilson@opb.georgia.gov

lee.wright@opb.georgia.gov

bruce.zents@opb.georgia.gov

518A
303
416A
400D
400A
423
501
401
217B
323
115
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